	What's on in November 2019

	For MGC Women Golfers

	Weekly Mixed Stableford Comp available every day - 9 Holes

	Every Tuesday: Vets Mixed Stableford Competition - 9 Holes

	Every Friday: Chook Run - 9 Holes

	Every Sunday: Individual Stableford - 18 Holes

	Saturday, 2 November 2019
	JSA Monthly Medal and Monthly Scratch
Round 3 Weekend Championships
Women's Individual Stableford- 18 Holes

	Monday, 4 November 2019
	Champion of Champions and  District Medal Playoff Toronto

	Tuesday, 5 November 2019
	Shortland Waters Open Day

	Wednesday, 6 November 2019
	Shotgun Start 8.00
Minors Invitation Day
Team of 4. 2 Scores to Count. Draw for Team
Played on the Pink Course
Day Sponsor: K. Downing, M. Bishop, M. Heritage

	Saturday, 9 November 2019
	Final Round Weekend championships
Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes

	Wednesday, 13 November 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford
Day Sponsor: M. Stewart, D. Hoskins. A. Dwyer. L. Merchant
Maitland Gala Day

	Thursday, 14 November 2019
	Presentation Night
06:00pm for 06.30pm

	Saturday, 16 November 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes

	Monday, 18 November 2019
	District Meeting AGM

	Wednesday, 20 November 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford
Day Sponsor: 

	Thursday, 21 November 2019
	Belmont Open Day

	Friday, 22 November 2019
	Turkey Trot
Stroke Comp on Holes 10 - 18
Sponsored by Doreen Edwards and Jenelle Coughlan
Turkeys Presented at Christmas lunch

	Saturday, 23 November 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes

	Wednesday, 27 November 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford
Day Sponsor:

	Saturday, 30 November 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes



